STATE FARM HOLIDAY CLASSIC
America's Largest Coed Holiday Basketball Tournament
The Best Basketball This Side Of March

GAME NUMBER:

LSG30

Chicago Hyde Park vs. Washington

Chicago Hyde Park
Nbr PLAYER

0

g b W N B

10
12
14
23
30
33

Williams, Samaiyya
Anderson, Namarea
Bynum, Jazmyne
House, Elantra
Horbrook, Makiya
Anderson, Timarea
Smith, Taliyah
Wilson , Kiera
Cotten, Raynita
Gaines, Mia
Lee, Maliyah
Hilliard, Makayla
Totals:
Percentage

Washington
Nbr PLAYER

2

3

5
11
13
21
22
23
24
25
33
35
44

Tibbs, Avery
McDougall, Claire
McDougall, Becca
Redlingshafer, Ainsley
Kimler, Addie
OBrien, Mazzy
Heidbreder, Emma
Vaughn, Carly
Williams, Georgia
Wilson, Alana
Donald, Adriene
Guedet, Dani
Hart, Libby
Totals:
Percentage

By Chicago Hyde Park
Quarters Washington

OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE

Get game stats at: www.theclassic.org

December 29 8:30 PM

3pt
FG FG FTM FTA
1 0 1 2
0 0 0 0
4 1 1 2
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 3 6
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
7 2 5 10
50.00%
3pt

FG FG FTM FTA
1 3 0 0
5 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 2 2
0 1 0 0
1 0 1 2
5 0 0 0
2 0 1 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
16 6 4 6
66.67%

8 3 11 3
11 18 11 14

Game Officials: Tarig Toran, JD Howard, Vince Howard
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